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(19 o gystadleuwyr / 19 competitors)

Holyhead Mountain Race

10/06/2017

Safle
Position

Rhif
No

Amser
Time

Enw
Name

Clwb
Club

Lleol Dosb Dynion / Men

Merched / Women

Local Cat Mu18 MU23 | MO | M40 | M50

Me0

m70

Fu18

FU23 FO F40

F50

F60

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

17

12

19

10

11

16

18

14

13

15

53.16

53.40

59.08

1.01.27

1.01.37

1.01.52

1.02.50

1.02.52

1.04.39

1.05.15

1.08.04

1.10.33

1.10.40

1.12.07

1.14.44

1.17.03

1.17.47

1.23.27

1.24.20

Michael Corrales
Gavin Roberts
Craig Jones
Owain Llewellyn
Josh Oxenbould
Leon Davies
Irfon Rowlands
Colin Harper
Dylan Huws
Peter Jones
Rhodri Williams
Gemma Moore
Dyfnallt Huws
Dave Broatch
Dave Edwardson
Hayley Turner
Katie Lord
Geraint Williams

Ellie Salisbury

NWRR
GOG

Eryri
Unattached
Unattached
NWRR

CyBI
Unattached
Eryri

CyBI
Unattached
NWRR

CyBI

Eryri
Unattached
Eryri

Helsby Running Club
CYBI

Eryri

Y MO 1

N MO 2

Y M40 1

Y MO 3

N MO 4

Y M40 2

Y M40 3

N M40 4

Y M50 1

Y MO 5

N MO 6

Y FO

Y M40 5

Y M50 2

Y M50 3

Y FO

N FO

Y M50 4

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

il

32

33}

34

B5)

36

37

38

39

40

a2

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

Canlyniadau\Results : tynlon@gmail.com

www.eryriharriers.org.uk

1/3
20:42 / 10/06/2017




1/3

Safle
Position

Rhif

Amser
Time

Enw
Name

Clwb
Club

Lleol
Local

Dosb

Dynion / Men

Merched / Women

Mu18

MU23 [ MO | M40 | M50 [ M60 | M70

Fu1g | FU23 | FO | F40 [ F50 | F60

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

%

95

96

97

98
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Mu18

MU23 [ MO | M40 | M50 [ M60 | M70
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135
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